Bid Award
Term: October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020
Contract: FSA19-VEL27.0, Pursuit, Administrative and Other Vehicles
Group: Pickup Trucks - 4X4
Item: 202, Ford, F-350 XL Super Duty Crew Cab DRW 4x4, W3D
Description: Manufacturer standard equipment and specifications, and if not included also power windows, power door locks, and keyless entry. Must include limited slip or locking differential.
Zone Rank Vendor Price
Western Primary

8SL 8FT READING SL SERVICE BODY, (Requires 31* Ship-Thru) $6,636.00
RCB SRW READING CM3 CRANE BODY. SUPPORT 1-3K CRANES.  DESIGNED FOR 10K GVWR. (Requires 31* Ship-Thru) SHIP THRU $9,905.00
Order Code Description Price
8KB DRW 8FT KNAPHEIDE 696D54 56 CA DUALLY BODY $7,400.00
8C2 DRW Reading Classic II 8ft DRW Std Svc Body, Upgrade to Aluminum Body for $1500 U98ADW $7,640.00
CRANE 3K Liftmoore 3600 LB Electric Crane Model 3600REL (replaces 3200REL) with Curb Side Only Manual Outriggers and wired Pendant Control ** additional outrigger options
available **
$12,420.00
HICAP DC HIGH CAPACITY AC/ HEAT WITH TWIN FAN CONDENSOR AND AUXILLARY DEDICATED COMPRESSOR.  FOR DOGBOX OPTION.  AC VENTS INCLUDED, 28K
BTU AND TEMP MONITOR IN CAB
$4,799.00
HICAP AC AC UNIT UP TO 28 BTU AND TEMP MONITOR, RUNS OFF FACTORY COMPRESSOR. REQ. DOGBOX OPTION $3,650.00
DOGBOX
RAMP
PULL OUT RAMPS FOR USE WITH DOGBOX OPTION $650.00
HD SD 8 HD STAINLESS INTERIOR SAFETY DOORS, POWDER COATED BLACK , REQ DOGBOX OPTION $1,800.00
RCAM REARVIEW 5.6” DISPLAY CAMERA SYSTEM $695.00
STORAGE TWO SLIDE OUT TRAYS IN REAR COMPARTMENT FOR STORAGE. REQ. DOGBOX $610.00
HSPOT HALOGEN PILLAR MOUNTED SPOT LIGHT $595.00
LEDSPOT LED SPOT LIGHT PILLAR MOUNTED $695.00
GOLITE LED Permanent Mount Go-Light brand spot light $695.00
TH500 500 Watt Inverter $396.00
TH750 750 Watt Inverter $596.00
TH1000 1000 Watt Inverter $642.00
TH2000 2000 Watt Inverter $796.00
TH3000 3000 Watt Inverter $966.00
TH001 Remote Control for TH1000-TH3000 $65.00
DSI-12/1200N Dimensions 1200 watt Pure Sine Wave $1,495.00
DSI-12/1500N Dimensions 1500 watt Pure Sine Wave $1,596.00
DSI-12/2400N Dimensions 2400 watt Pure Sine Wave $2,246.00
DSI-12/3000N Dimensions 3000 watt Pure Sine Wave $2,396.00
DSI-REMOTE Remote control for Dimensions $145.00
STLIGHT Streamlight Rechargeable Stinger Flashlight $189.00
CAMLOC RELOCATE CAMERA, INSTALL BRACKET WHERE INDICATED $255.00
BACKZONE REVERSE PARKING AIDE SENSORS $445.00